2010 SCAA 3D
State
Champion
To qualify, the shooter must have shot in either the lower of
upper state 3Ds PLUS the final.
Total score = the higher of the
upper/lower state plus the final

Male Open Lower Upper Final Total
State State

1 Billy Intini 261 254 515
2David Chumley 251 255 245 500
3Jimmy 260 220 480
Sanders
4 Michael 243 226 469
McKnight
5Johnny Finger 230 216 446
6 Laura Chumley 214 227 202 429
7 Mike 193 221 414
Chadwick, Sr.
Male FSR Lower Upper Final Total
State State
1Wesley Harwell 254 225 479
Senior Male
Open
1Larry 235 192 427
Farnsworth
Hunter
Unlimited
1Jamie 243 239 482
Weatherford
2Lloyd Wilson 231 239 235 474

M r Senior

Open
1Ted Lynn 137 215 230 445



Male Young
Adul n

1 Hunter Grant

male Y
dult

1 Kayla Wallace

> M
E

le Y.
dult
Bowhunter
1 Jeremy Hall

|

Male
Bowhunter

Novice
1Jeremy Dean
2Chad

Newsome
3Rick Hall
4 Brock Morris
5Allen Stone

Female
Bowhunter

Novice
1 Crystal Merrill

Male Youth
1 Christian
Pennell

Male Cub
1 Chavis Stone

EFemale Cub
1 Michael Ann
Pannell

254

234

228

258

258
251
250

243

228

250

223

252

256

228

240

256

233

185

209

254
244

241
242
236

233

256

224

224

487

419

437

506
502

499
493
492

476

496

480

447



