2010 SCAA 3D State Champion

To qualify, the shooter must have shot in either the lower of upper state 3Ds PLUS the final.

Total score = the higher of the upper/lower state plus the final

Male Open	Lower State	•	Upper State		Fina	al	Tota	I
1Billy Intini		261				254		515
2 David Chumley	,	251		255		245	,	500
3 Jimmy Sanders		260				220	•	480
4 Michael McKnight		243	}			226	•	469
5 Johnny Finger				230		216		446
<b>6 Laura Chumley</b>	•	214	Ļ	227		202		429
7 Mike		193	}			221		414
Chadwick, Sr.								
								-
Male FSR	Lower State		Upper State		Fina	al	Tota	I
1 Wesley Harwell		254	ļ.			225	4	479
Senior Male Open 1 Larry Farnsworth		235	i			192		427
<u>Hunter</u> <u>Unlimited</u>								
1 Jamie Weatherford		243	}			239	•	482
2Lloyd Wilson		231		239		235	•	474
Master Senior Open								
1 Ted Lynn		137	•	215		230		445

Male Young Adult Open 1 Hunter Grant	254		233	487
Female Young Adult 1 Kayla Wallace	234		185	419
Male Young Adult Bowhunter				40-
1 Jeremy Hall	228		209	437
<u>Male</u> Bowhunter Novice				
1 Jeremy Dean		252	254	506
2 Chad Newsome	258		244	502
3 Rick Hall	258		241	499
<b>4Brock Morris</b>	251		242	493
5 Allen Stone	250	256	236	492
<u>Female</u> <u>Bowhunter</u> <u>Novice</u>				
1 Crystal Merrill	243	228	233	476
Male Youth				
1 Christian Pennell	228	240	256	496
Male Cub				
1 Chavis Stone	250	256	224	480
Female Cub 1 Michael Ann Pannell	223		224	447
i ailliell				